Creekside Middle School 2022-23 Daily Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]2022-23 MS Schedule Times with Half Days
	6th Grade
	7th Grade
	8th Grade

	1st Hour
7:35 – 8:30
	1st Hour
7:35 – 8:30
	1st Hour
7:35 – 8:30

	2nd Hour
8:35 – 9:30
	2nd Hour
8:35 – 9:30
	2nd Hour
8:35 – 9:30

	3rd Hour
9:35 – 10:30
	3rd Hour
9:35 – 10:30
	3rd Hour
9:35 – 10:30

	DEAR/DEAL
10:35 – 11:05
	DEAR/DEAL
10:35 – 11:05
	DEAR/DEAL
10:35 – 11:05

	4th Hour
11:10 – 12:05
	4th Hour
11:10 – 11:35
12:05-12:30
	LUNCH
11:05 – 11:35

	LUNCH
12:05 – 12:35
	LUNCH
11:35 – 12:05
	4th Hour
11:35 – 12:30

	5th Hour
12:35 – 1:30
	5th Hour
12:35 – 1:30
	5th Hour
12:35 – 1:30

	6th Hour
1:35 – 2:30
	6th Hour
1:35 – 2:30
	6th Hour
1:35 – 2:30


	TERM BEGINS
	PROGRESS REPORT
	TERM ENDS
	GRADES 
POSTED BY

	Tuesday, August 30
	 Friday, Sept. 30
	Friday, Oct. 28
	Wednesday, Nov. 2

	Tuesday, Nov. 1
	 Friday, Dec. 2
	Friday, Jan. 20
	Friday, Jan. 20

	Monday, Jan. 23
	 Wed. Feb. 22
	Friday, March 24
	Wednesday, March 29

	Monday, March. 27
	 Friday, May 5
	Friday, June 9
	Friday, June 9


HALF DAYS Oct. 7, & 28, Nov. 10, Dec, 9, Feb. 10, Mar. 3, & 24, April 28
	1st hour
	7:35-8:02

	2nd hour
	8:07-8:34

	3rd hour
	8:39-9:06

	4th hour
	9:11-9:38

	5th hour
	9:43-10:10

	6th hour
	10:15-10:45



EXAM ½ DAY SCHEDULE IN JANUARY & ½ DAY TULIP TIME
	1st hour    7:35-9:05
	3rd hour    7:35-9:05
	5th hour    7:35-9:05

	2nd hour   9:10-10:45
	4th hour    9:10-10:45
	6th hour    9:10-10:45



EXAM ½ DAY SCHEDULE IN JUNE
	6th  hour    7:35-9:05
	4th hour    7:35-9:05
	2nd hour    7:35-9:05

	5th  hour   9:10-10:45
	3rd hour    9:10-10:45
	1st hour    9:10-10:45




